
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/09; Name= GRANDE
VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201609190003
41370

09/19/2016
12:36:38

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MINIEX CHAD
NICHOLAS

26 16 Instr
#:20140626000
193210

Lot#:48
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201609190003
41360

09/19/2016
12:36:37

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MINIEX CHAD 26 16 Instr
#:20120518000
178820

Lot#:48
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201609190003
41380

09/19/2016
12:36:39

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MINIEX CHAD
NICHOLAS

26 16 Instr
#:20130510000
194190

Lot#:48
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION


