Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201609190003 41370	09/19/2016 12:36:38	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MINIEX CHAD NICHOLAS			26	16	Instr #:20140626000 193210	Lot#:48 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201609190003 41360	09/19/2016 12:36:37	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MINIEX CHAD			26	16	Instr #:20120518000 178820	Lot#:48 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201609190003 41380	09/19/2016 12:36:39	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MINIEX CHAD NICHOLAS			26	16	Instr #:20130510000 194190	Lot#:48 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION